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Sectional 3 Flight 2 -- NW District Swimming - 2/13/2021

NW Districts

Results - Fremont-Swimming
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Division 1

Pool Record: 1:46.79 # Fremont Ross2/9/2018

M Fitzgerald, A Prenzlin, A Moses, O DeRodes

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 1:50.72Fremont Ross

1) Wilson, Hayley SR 2) Gallagher, Maddie JR

3) Brown, Mara SR 4) Zimmerman, Faith SR

30.02 29.24 27.16 24.30

2 1:50.76Tol St. Ursula

1) Cheatwood, Mia JR 2) Staneart, Corinne SR

3) Grespin, Maggie SO 4) Heinze, Caitlin SR

27.09 31.57 27.47 24.63

3 1:54.05Perrysburg

1) Gano, Haley SO 2) Green, Aubrey JR

3) Beer, Julia JR 4) Randolph, Elise SO

28.93 31.78 27.38 25.96

4 1:55.25Northview

1) Vanasdale, Mikaela SR 2) Crooks, Maya SR

3) Briggs, Sammi JR 4) Saxe, Laney JR

29.57 32.35 27.85 25.48

8 2:10.11Lima Senior

1) Emerick, Madeline SO 2) Beck, Abigal SO

3) Parker, Maya FR 4) Beck, Grace SR

33.75 36.39 34.35 25.62

9 2:27.15Springfield

1) Evans, Eliza SR 2) Brooks, Kelsey FR

3) Yeager, Molly SR 4) Luppino, Olivia SR

36.64 15.38 27.87 1:07.26

 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Division 2

Pool Record: 1:46.79 # Fremont Ross2/9/2018

M Fitzgerald, A Prenzlin, A Moses, O DeRodes

 RelayTeam Finals Time

5 1:57.10Ashland

1) Parsons, Mackie FR 2) Finks, Sara SO

3) Doerner, Nykole SO 4) McDaniel, Camden SR

29.79 33.32 28.58 25.41

6 2:02.72Wapakoneta

1) Rostorfer, Caitlyn FR 2) Sidener, Elizabeth FR

3) Krouse, MaKenna JR 4) Felver, Heather SO

30.85 35.62 28.11 28.14

7 2:07.87Madison

1) Floyd, Adison SR 2) Jacobus, Cielo FR

3) Lord, Olivia SO 4) Calderhead, Jenah SR

32.26 37.32 32.00 26.29

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Division 1

Pool Record: 1:36.40 # Sylvania Southview1/27/2018

R Kondalski, S Curran, A Sorensen, I Grinberg

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 1:39.89Tol St Francis

1) Lee, Tristan SR 2) Lee, Hansen SO

3) Burnard, John SR 4) Roessle, Kyle SO

24.59 28.95 23.96 22.39

2 1:43.87Perrysburg

1) Green, Steven SO 2) Merriman, Seth FR

3) Majerus, John SO 4) Fisher, Ewan FR

25.39 29.78 24.47 24.23

3 1:54.86Northview

1) Cook, Matt JR 2) Dillon, Blaise SO

3) Beil, Dylan JR 4) Boyer, Wil SO

30.75 31.59 27.94 24.58

4 2:08.01Lima Senior

1) Edwards, Noah JR 2) Jones, Seth SR

3) Sellati, Christopher JR 4) Utendorf, Ryan SR

33.47 32.27 30.25 32.02

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Division 2

Pool Record: 1:36.40 # Sylvania Southview1/27/2018

R Kondalski, S Curran, A Sorensen, I Grinberg

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 1:38.88Ashland

1) Cho, Daniel SR 2) McDaniel, Rylan JR

3) Parsons, Bailey JR 4) Will, Seth JR

25.44 26.28 24.66 22.50

2 1:41.28Wapakoneta

1) Becker, Owen FR 2) Honigford, Grant JR

3) Sutton, Gavin JR 4) Reichenbach, Cameron JR

26.08 28.55 24.34 22.31

3 1:56.65Madison

1) Deel, Dalton JR 2) Laskey, William SR

3) Darling, Griffin SR 4) Tate, Alexander SR

31.12 30.35 26.66 28.52

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Division 1

Pool Record: 1:53.22 # Emmy E Sehmann-Bowling Green1/31/2015

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Tol St. Ursula FR1 2:00.02Harms, Anna

27.64 30.75 31.18 30.45

Tol St. Ursula JR2 2:01.20Gilley, Lexi

27.85 30.58 31.30 31.47

Tol St. Ursula SR3 2:02.48Fowler, Celia

27.64 30.32 31.62 32.90

Perrysburg SO4 2:02.81Randolph, Elise

28.69 30.42 1:03.70

Perrysburg FR5 2:02.95Randolph, Kylie

28.33 30.78 31.71 32.13

Fremont Ross JR6 2:03.13Taylor, Allison

27.72 30.47 32.08 32.86

Perrysburg SR7 2:03.80Fisher, Kath

28.63 31.18 32.26 31.73

Northview FR8 2:04.61Dankert, Mia

28.18 31.29 32.38 32.76

Perrysburg JR11 2:06.87Luscombe, Anna

28.92 31.58 33.32 33.05

Fremont Ross SR12 2:06.99Haitonic, Rachel

28.29 31.40 33.05 34.25

Tol St. Ursula SO13 2:11.73Paskiet, Sophie

29.59 32.75 35.27 34.12

Northview SO14 2:12.65Bedee, Emma

29.32 32.88 35.03 35.42

Fremont Ross SO15 2:14.81Moreno, Kalli

29.26 32.77 35.67 37.11

Springfield SR20 2:26.65Yeager, Molly

34.35 37.75 37.99 36.56
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Sectional 3 Flight 2 -- NW District Swimming - 2/13/2021

NW Districts

Results - Fremont-Swimming

(Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Division 1)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Northview FR25 2:43.17Pikus, Willow

37.62 42.43 42.89 40.23

Northview SO26 2:56.36Joelson, Nora

38.16 1:31.42 46.78

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Division 2

Pool Record: 1:53.22 # Emmy E Sehmann-Bowling Green1/31/2015

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Central Catholic SR1 2:11.29DuBois, Madelynn

29.87 33.13 34.36 33.93

Wapakoneta SR9 2:05.74Gesler, Elizabeth

27.76 31.38 33.34 33.26

Ashland JR10 2:06.43Harry, Amber

28.10 31.29 33.70 33.34

Madison FR16 2:16.79Jacobus, Cielo

30.66 34.01 35.94 36.18

Ashland JR17 2:23.23Swartzentruber, Alexa

32.44 35.42 37.46 37.91

Madison SO18 2:25.05Lord, Olivia

32.96 36.78 38.72 36.59

Ashland SO19 2:26.35Cao, Alice

33.14 37.08 38.92 37.21

Ashland SR21 2:26.79Macnamara, Grace

33.10 37.30 38.71 37.68

Wapakoneta SO22 2:30.89Muller, Joey

34.28 39.44 39.47 37.70

Wapakoneta FR23 2:31.73Donaldson, Ava

35.07 38.90 39.95 37.81

Wapakoneta FR24 2:38.15Sutton, Kya

34.93 40.58 41.55 41.09

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Division 1

Pool Record: 1:41.27 # Charlie Clark11/1/2019

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Tol St Francis SR1 1:44.79Wilson, Spencer

24.09 26.35 27.08 27.27

Tol St Francis JR2 1:51.46Vitaniemi, Patrick

25.04 27.62 29.16 29.64

Tol St Francis FR3 1:52.79Namay, George

26.04 28.34 28.66 29.75

Northview JR4 1:53.79Biggs, Matt

25.94 28.44 29.90 29.51

Tol St Francis SR5 1:55.02Lathrop, Sam

26.40 29.17 29.78 29.67

Perrysburg SR6 1:56.59Stahl, Seth

25.92 29.69 30.51 30.47

Northview SO7 1:58.75Cook, Matthew

27.70 29.62 30.97 30.46

Northview SO8 1:59.32Boyer, Wil

27.98 30.52 30.92 29.90

Perrysburg JR9 2:00.34Burke, Jack

28.05 31.65 30.65 29.99

Perrysburg FR10 2:04.61Garcia, Fernando

27.58 30.99 32.97 33.07

Northview JR11 2:10.63Cook, Matt

29.49 33.34 34.51 33.29

Springfield JR12 2:14.23Waggoner, Josh

29.88 34.30 35.69 34.36

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Division 2

Pool Record: 1:41.27 # Charlie Clark11/1/2019

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Ashland JR1 1:47.87Parsons, Bailey

25.46 27.73 27.53 27.15

Wapakoneta SR2 1:47.99Metzger, Nate

24.49 27.12 28.43 27.95

Wapakoneta JR3 1:54.51Honigford, Grant

25.78 28.96 29.81 29.96

Ashland JR4 1:56.38Danison, Noah

25.78 28.93 30.49 31.18

Ashland SR5 1:59.84Schuster, Triton

27.80 29.60 30.96 31.48

Ashland SO6 2:13.82Lemon, Aaron

30.15 34.38 35.34 33.95

Madison SR7 2:30.04Tate, Alexander

32.33 37.87 40.04 39.80

Madison FR8 2:47.86McMillen, Evan

39.30 42.09 1:26.47

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM Division 1

Pool Record: 2:06.79 # Samantha Zuch-Napoleon1/30/2010

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Perrysburg SO1 2:13.83Gano, Haley

28.98 33.27 39.63 31.95

Perrysburg JR2 2:16.13Beer, Julia

29.35 34.43 39.86 32.49

Fremont Ross SR3 2:17.52Brown, Mara

29.12 34.72 41.26 32.42

Northview JR4 2:19.09Briggs, Sammi

29.56 34.55 43.02 31.96

Northview SR5 2:20.25Crooks, Maya

30.83 36.35 39.51 33.56

Fremont Ross FR7 2:23.49Evans, Megan

30.22 36.83 43.07 33.37

Perrysburg FR8 2:23.68Merriman, Maggie

31.14 39.21 40.91 32.42

Perrysburg SO11 2:47.40Trombley, Jillian

36.91 44.34 48.96 37.19

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM Division 2

Pool Record: 2:06.79 # Samantha Zuch-Napoleon1/30/2010

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Ashland SO6 2:22.40Finks, Sara

30.76 36.88 40.98 33.78

Wapakoneta FR9 2:27.74Sidener, Elizabeth

31.00 38.10 42.52 36.12

Madison JR10 2:46.29Myers, Maci

39.00 44.61 45.24 37.44

Ashland JR12 2:57.44Ogura, Ami

41.13 43.18 53.24 39.89

Wapakoneta FR13 2:58.80Niebel, Samantha

38.78 47.79 50.99 41.24
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Sectional 3 Flight 2 -- NW District Swimming - 2/13/2021

NW Districts

Results - Fremont-Swimming
 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM Division 1

Pool Record: 1:54.09 # Christian J Sobczak-St. Franci1/24/2015

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Tol St Francis SR1 2:01.36Burnard, John

26.15 31.15 36.71 27.35

Perrysburg SO2 2:06.95Majerus, John

27.23 32.95 37.17 29.60

Tol St Francis SO3 2:08.26Lee, Hansen

26.87 32.83 37.88 30.68

Tol St Francis FR4 2:08.90Cope, Ethan

27.27 33.58 38.32 29.73

Tol St Francis SR5 2:10.81Burke, Gavin

27.22 34.05 36.75 32.79

Perrysburg FR6 2:11.43Fisher, Ewan

27.91 34.99 38.35 30.18

Northview SO7 2:28.85Sahmarani, Mohammed

29.69 37.98 45.60 35.58

Lima Senior JR8 2:31.53Sellati, Christopher

30.28 38.18 46.46 36.61

Lima Senior SR9 2:32.81Jones, Seth

32.45 41.12 42.97 36.27

Northview SO10 2:42.20Wahidy, Rayan

34.86 44.21 47.20 35.93

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM Division 2

Pool Record: 1:54.09 # Christian J Sobczak-St. Franci1/24/2015

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Ashland SR1 2:02.32Cho, Daniel

26.52 31.15 35.79 28.86

Ashland JR2 2:03.90McDaniel, Rylan

26.56 34.37 32.45 30.52

Madison SR3 2:11.43Laskey, William

27.00 34.70 37.61 32.12

Wapakoneta FR4 2:13.30Wierwille, Luke

27.21 34.22 40.95 30.92

Wapakoneta SO5 2:19.87Schneider, Aidan

27.52 36.74 42.53 33.08

Madison JR6 J2:19.87Deel, Dalton

29.21 36.36 44.24 30.06

Wapakoneta FR7 2:20.78Wachauf, Isaiah

28.46 35.91 43.85 32.56

 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle Division 1

Pool Record: 23.79 # Cheyenne Meek-Port Clinton12/28/2013

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Tol St. Ursula SR1 24.33Dynda, Molly

Fremont Ross SR2 24.93Zimmerman, Faith

Lima Senior SR3 24.96Beck, Grace

Tol St. Ursula SR4 25.48Heinze, Caitlin

Northview JR5 25.50Saxe, Laney

Fremont Ross FR6 25.51Stevenson, Channing

Perrysburg JR10 26.03Rettig, Jenna

Perrysburg JR11 26.07Green, Aubrey

Fremont Ross SR14 26.42Zimmerman, Lauren

Lima Senior SO16 26.96Beck, Abigal

Perrysburg FR17 27.24Freeman, Sylvia

Northview JR18 27.28Smith, Leah

Fremont Ross SR19 27.42Batey, Alyssa

Perrysburg SO20 28.29Staschiak, Isabella

Tol St. Ursula SO21 28.41DiSalle, Vivian

Northview FR24 29.08Oneil, Maggie

Springfield SR25 29.34Yeager, Molly

Lima Senior JR27 30.26Nelson, Elsbeth

Lima Senior SO28 30.29Emerick, Madeline

Springfield SR29 32.35Eley, Taylor

Springfield SR31 32.67Evans, Eliza

Northview SR32 33.93Slutsky, Jordan

Springfield FR33 35.92Willard, Khloe

 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle Division 2

Pool Record: 23.79 # Cheyenne Meek-Port Clinton12/28/2013

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Central Catholic JR1 33.04Pinkham, Emily

Central Catholic FR2 34.37Pinkham, Elizabeth

Central Catholic JR3 35.35Cromly, Clare

Central Catholic FR4 44.09Banaszak, Avery

Ashland SO7 25.73Doerner, Nykole

Wapakoneta SO8 25.75Newman, Addisyn

Ashland SR9 25.95McDaniel, Camden

Wapakoneta JR12 26.22Bump, Ainsley

Madison SR13 26.34Calderhead, Jenah

Ashland FR15 26.60Hartson, Jenna

Wapakoneta FR22 28.71Sutton, Callie

Madison SR23 28.85Floyd, Adison

Ashland JR26 29.55Hartson, Sara

Wapakoneta SR30 32.63West, Taylor

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle Division 1

Pool Record: 21.05 # Nick Brodie-St. Francis1/16/2014

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Northview SR1 21.70Dillon, Dismas

Tol St Francis SO2 22.52Fulton, Kyle

Tol St Francis SO3 23.18Roessle, Kyle

Tol St Francis FR4 23.45Cheatwood, Jake

Northview SR5 24.41Almeida, Adrian

Northview SO6 24.58Dillon, Blaise

Northview JR7 24.67Beil, Dylan

Perrysburg FR8 25.28Danforth, Joshua

Perrysburg SO9 26.30Neceski, Nik

Perrysburg SO10 26.70O'Connell, Kyle

Lima Senior JR11 27.48Edwards, Noah

Perrysburg FR12 27.59Poland, Braden

Springfield SO13 28.76Trease, Logan

Lima Senior SO14 30.06Lyons, Gavin

Springfield SO15 31.19Esquivel, Victor

Springfield JR16 31.29Altman, Maddox

Lima Senior SR17 31.84Utendorf, Ryan

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle Division 2

Pool Record: 21.05 # Nick Brodie-St. Francis1/16/2014

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Wapakoneta SO1 22.11Honigford, Alex

Wapakoneta JR2 22.44Reichenbach, Cameron

Ashland JR3 22.96Will, Seth

Wapakoneta FR4 24.73Casebolt, Gannon



Fremont Ross High School Natatorium - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 8:20 PM  2/13/2021  Page 4

Sectional 3 Flight 2 -- NW District Swimming - 2/13/2021

NW Districts

Results - Fremont-Swimming

(Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle Division 2)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Ashland FR5 25.42Wallery, Grant

Ashland FR6 25.96Harrison, Andre

Wapakoneta FR7 28.93Cope, Brendan

Madison SR8 29.74Tate, Alexander

Central Catholic FR9 33.30Banaszak, Nick

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly Division 1

Pool Record: 57.33 # Julia Beer-Perrysburg1/28/2020

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Tol St. Ursula SR1 59.08Staneart, Corinne

27.16 31.92

Fremont Ross SR2 1:01.52Brown, Mara

28.76 32.76

Northview JR3 1:01.64Briggs, Sammi

29.06 32.58

Perrysburg JR4 1:02.04Beer, Julia

28.97 33.07

Tol St. Ursula SO5 1:02.32Grespin, Maggie

28.72 33.60

Tol St. Ursula FR6 1:03.14Atherine, Eliza

29.71 33.43

Perrysburg JR7 1:03.75Luscombe, Anna

29.47 34.28

Tol St. Ursula FR10 1:04.87Heinze, Delaney

29.22 35.65

Perrysburg SR11 1:05.54Hayward, Cecily

29.46 36.08

Fremont Ross FR12 1:06.40Evans, Megan

30.38 36.02

Northview SR13 1:06.51Vanasdale, Mikaela

30.50 36.01

Fremont Ross SR14 1:10.94Widman, Hannah

33.12 37.82

Perrysburg JR15 1:12.14Rettig, Sydney

32.45 39.69

Lima Senior SR18 1:21.76Nuckles, Meghan

36.88 44.88

Northview FR20 1:32.90Pikus, Willow

42.40 50.50

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly Division 2

Pool Record: 57.33 # Julia Beer-Perrysburg1/28/2020

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Wapakoneta JR8 1:03.99Krouse, MaKenna

29.36 34.63

Ashland FR9 1:04.27Parsons, Mackie

29.59 34.68

Madison SO16 1:16.44Lord, Olivia

34.95 41.49

Wapakoneta FR17 1:19.93Donaldson, Ava

36.62 43.31

Wapakoneta FR19 1:28.21Niebel, Samantha

39.40 48.81

 
Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly Division 1

Pool Record: 48.75 # Scotty Buff-St. Francis1/22/2021

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Tol St Francis SO1 49.24Buff, Scotty

22.92 26.32

Tol St Francis SR2 52.68Lee, Tristan

24.32 28.36

Perrysburg SO3 55.88Majerus, John

26.07 29.81

Tol St Francis SR4 57.39Bishop, Nikolas

25.94 31.45

Tol St Francis FR5 J57.39Namay, George

26.42 30.97

Northview JR6 1:00.16Beil, Dylan

28.57 31.59

Northview SO7 1:07.04Sahmarani, Mohammed

31.17 35.87

Lima Senior JR8 1:07.09Sellati, Christopher

30.23 36.86

Springfield JR9 1:24.80Waggoner, Josh

37.62 47.18

 
Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly Division 2

Pool Record: 48.75 # Scotty Buff-St. Francis1/22/2021

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Wapakoneta JR1 55.83Sutton, Gavin

25.67 30.16

Ashland SO2 56.50Will, Lukah

26.49 30.01

Wapakoneta FR3 57.80Wierwille, Luke

27.50 30.30

Wapakoneta SO4 59.70Schneider, Aidan

27.88 31.82

Madison SR5 1:02.98Darling, Griffin

28.12 34.86

 
Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle Division 1

Pool Record: 51.99 # Samantha Zuch-Napoleon1/10/2010

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Tol St. Ursula JR1 53.58Cheatwood, Mia

25.76 27.82

Tol St. Ursula SR2 53.86Dynda, Molly

25.69 28.17

Fremont Ross JR3 54.68Gallagher, Maddie

26.57 28.11

Northview JR4 55.57Saxe, Laney

26.91 28.66

Lima Senior SR5 55.59Beck, Grace

26.58 29.01

Tol St. Ursula JR6 55.63Gilley, Lexi

26.60 29.03

Fremont Ross SR9 56.38Wilson, Hayley

26.84 29.54

Fremont Ross FR10 56.85Stevenson, Channing

27.32 29.53

Tol St. Ursula SR12 57.74Patrick, Haley

27.48 30.26
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Sectional 3 Flight 2 -- NW District Swimming - 2/13/2021

NW Districts

Results - Fremont-Swimming

(Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle Division 1)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Fremont Ross SR17 1:00.24Batey, Alyssa

28.83 31.41

Perrysburg SR18 1:01.49Driver, Alyssa

29.50 31.99

Perrysburg SO19 1:03.65Staschiak, Isabella

29.95 33.70

Perrysburg JR20 1:04.31Hannah, Caroline

29.09 35.22

Northview FR22 1:05.07Oneil, Maggie

30.87 34.20

Springfield FR24 1:07.76Brooks, Kelsey

32.28 35.48

Perrysburg FR25 1:08.93Bowden, Abigail

32.73 36.20

Northview SR26 1:10.72Haverstick, Emma

34.81 35.91

Lima Senior SR27 1:12.14Nuckles, Meghan

34.12 38.02

Lima Senior JR28 1:13.80Lawrence, Cheyanna

35.40 38.40

Springfield SR29 1:13.81Eley, Taylor

35.71 38.10

Springfield SR30 1:14.40Salatin, Callie

35.37 39.03

Springfield SR31 1:14.52Luppino, Olivia

35.85 38.67

Northview SR33 1:17.54Slutsky, Jordan

36.04 41.50

Lima Senior FR34 1:24.66Avalos, Gabriella

38.61 46.05

 
Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle Division 2

Pool Record: 51.99 # Samantha Zuch-Napoleon1/10/2010

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Central Catholic JR1 1:15.39Cromly, Clare

36.50 38.89

Central Catholic FR2 1:38.48Banaszak, Avery

46.32 52.16

Ashland SR7 55.71McDaniel, Camden

26.55 29.16

Ashland SO8 55.89Doerner, Nykole

27.13 28.76

Wapakoneta SR11 57.08Gesler, Elizabeth

26.94 30.14

Wapakoneta SO13 57.78Newman, Addisyn

27.28 30.50

Wapakoneta JR14 57.95Bump, Ainsley

27.02 30.93

Ashland FR15 58.13Hartson, Jenna

27.61 30.52

Madison SR16 58.56Calderhead, Jenah

27.75 30.81

Wapakoneta SO21 1:04.38Felver, Heather

29.60 34.78

Madison JR23 1:06.81Shoup, Gracie

30.90 35.91

Ashland FR32 1:15.00Hochstettler, Alana

35.53 39.47

Madison SR35 1:32.74Markle, Lillian

45.18 47.56

 
Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle Division 1

Pool Record: 46.58 # Brady Ireland-St. Francis2/5/2019

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Tol St Francis SR1 48.76Wilson, Spencer

23.57 25.19

Northview SR2 48.79Dillon, Dismas

23.34 25.45

Tol St Francis SO3 49.60Fulton, Kyle

24.31 25.29

Tol St Francis JR4 50.76Lorenz, Mason

24.26 26.50

Tol St Francis JR5 51.73Lonsway, Owen

24.67 27.06

Perrysburg SO6 52.37Green, Steven

25.07 27.30

Northview SR7 53.06Almeida, Adrian

25.87 27.19

Northview FR8 53.45Cody, Kyle

25.64 27.81

Northview JR9 55.83Jacobs, Jonah

27.08 28.75

Perrysburg SO10 58.24Neceski, Nik

28.27 29.97

Perrysburg SO11 1:00.67O'Connell, Kyle

29.40 31.27

Lima Senior JR12 1:02.13Edwards, Noah

30.45 31.68

Springfield SO13 1:07.31Trease, Logan

Springfield JR14 1:07.98Altman, Maddox

32.80 35.18

Lima Senior SR15 1:13.99Utendorf, Ryan

34.15 39.84

 
Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle Division 2

Pool Record: 46.58 # Brady Ireland-St. Francis2/5/2019

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Wapakoneta SO1 49.32Honigford, Alex

23.86 25.46

Wapakoneta SR2 49.92Metzger, Nate

23.80 26.12

Wapakoneta FR3 53.59Becker, Owen

25.47 28.12

Wapakoneta FR4 56.34Casebolt, Gannon

26.69 29.65

Ashland FR5 57.26Harrison, Andre

27.09 30.17

Madison FR6 1:18.24McMillen, Evan

37.86 40.38
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Sectional 3 Flight 2 -- NW District Swimming - 2/13/2021

NW Districts

Results - Fremont-Swimming
 
Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle Division 1

Pool Record: 4:57.71 # Samantha Zuch-Napoleon1/30/2010

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Perrysburg FR1 5:24.67Randolph, Kylie

30.31 32.77 33.06 33.63

33.29 33.14 32.57 32.33

32.30 31.27

Tol St. Ursula SR2 5:24.74Heinze, Caitlin

28.73 31.80 32.45 33.26

32.54 32.79 33.48 33.34

33.49 32.86

Perrysburg FR3 5:27.85Merriman, Maggie

29.95 31.72 32.75 32.94

33.16 33.30 33.68 33.51

33.47 33.37

Tol St. Ursula SR4 5:33.15Fowler, Celia

28.79 31.73 32.80 33.16

33.71 34.10 35.33 34.87

34.86 33.80

Perrysburg SR5 5:34.21Fisher, Kath

29.43 32.21 33.46 34.16

34.25 34.28 34.20 34.70

34.45 33.07

Tol St. Ursula FR6 5:34.76Atherine, Eliza

30.71 33.32 33.49 34.01

33.84 34.39 34.30 33.59

34.18 32.93

Fremont Ross JR7 5:38.25Taylor, Allison

28.85 32.02 33.00 34.05

34.40 34.70 34.89 35.74

35.31 35.29

Fremont Ross SR9 5:43.26Haitonic, Rachel

29.71 33.03 34.04 34.55

35.15 35.23 35.25 35.64

36.08 34.58

Tol St. Ursula JR11 5:55.04Storrer, Gabby

31.92 34.82 35.92 35.95

36.12 36.46 36.97 36.71

36.00 34.17

Northview SO12 6:05.04Bedee, Emma

30.26 33.09 35.01 35.70

37.16 38.12 38.88 39.51

39.60 37.71

Fremont Ross SO13 6:08.52Moreno, Kalli

30.51 34.26 35.79 36.45

38.10 38.39 39.20 38.59

38.51 38.72

Perrysburg SR15 6:21.57Walters, Megan

33.60 37.33 38.07 37.71

38.50 38.82 39.32 39.78

39.38 39.06

Fremont Ross FR16 6:22.03Dabrunz, Virginia

32.43 36.28 37.65 38.82

39.28 39.80 39.72 40.01

40.91 37.13

 
Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle Division 2

Pool Record: 4:57.71 # Samantha Zuch-Napoleon1/30/2010

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Central Catholic JR1 7:17.82Pinkham, Emily

35.51 40.94 43.80 44.49

45.32 45.43 46.06 46.40

46.52 43.35

Ashland JR8 5:41.58Harry, Amber

30.07 33.46 34.42 34.84

34.86 35.57 35.12 35.25

35.17 32.82

Ashland SO10 5:43.47Finks, Sara

30.79 33.76 34.94 34.88

35.69 35.83 35.71 34.80

34.55 32.52

Madison FR14 6:13.99Jacobus, Cielo

31.61 35.36 36.59 37.45

38.76 38.94 39.51 39.54

38.89 37.34

Ashland JR17 6:22.30Swartzentruber, Alexa

33.73 37.13 37.73 38.52

38.94 39.96 39.53 39.47

39.81 37.48

Wapakoneta FR18 6:35.79Sutton, Callie

33.78 39.02 40.46 40.96

41.58 41.60 40.77 40.42

39.98 37.22

Wapakoneta SO19 6:40.03Muller, Joey

33.96 39.05 40.64 41.60

41.98 41.64 42.33 41.58

40.71 36.54

Wapakoneta JR20 6:58.02Sams, Madison

35.47 41.61 43.09 42.95

43.58 42.99 44.47 43.64

42.62 37.60

Wapakoneta FR21 7:01.77Sutton, Kya

36.40 41.29 43.47 43.97

43.69 43.76 44.08 43.72

41.19 40.20

 
Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle Division 1

Pool Record: 4:32.10 # Charlie Clark-Perkins1/30/2020

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Tol St Francis SR1 4:51.56Burnard, John

26.04 29.13 28.81 29.11

29.27 30.03 29.71 29.92

30.05 29.49

Tol St Francis JR2 4:56.30Vitaniemi, Patrick

26.87 29.29 29.42 29.73

29.74 30.35 30.09 30.69

30.71 29.41

Tol St Francis SR3 5:04.27Lathrop, Sam

27.63 30.05 30.99 31.00

30.97 30.92 30.82 30.76

31.00 30.13
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Sectional 3 Flight 2 -- NW District Swimming - 2/13/2021

NW Districts

Results - Fremont-Swimming

(Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle Division 1)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Tol St Francis FR4 5:05.13Cope, Ethan

27.48 30.17 30.81 30.90

31.12 30.94 31.20 31.63

31.15 29.73

Perrysburg FR5 5:12.11Fisher, Ewan

28.17 30.86 32.02 31.97

32.26 32.26 31.45 31.29

31.34 30.49

Perrysburg SR6 5:14.39Stahl, Seth

27.62 30.73 31.67 32.07

32.08 32.00 32.17 32.28

32.49 31.28

Perrysburg FR7 5:15.27Merriman, Seth

28.26 31.14 31.84 32.13

32.18 32.56 33.05 32.84

31.78 29.49

Northview SO8 J5:15.27Cook, Matthew

28.07 30.69 31.49 32.12

32.33 32.84 32.43 32.86

32.67 29.77

Perrysburg JR9 5:18.13Burke, Jack

29.39 31.69 32.44 32.47

32.57 32.11 33.29 32.55

31.71 29.91

 
Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle Division 2

Pool Record: 4:32.10 # Charlie Clark-Perkins1/30/2020

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Ashland JR1 4:59.30Parsons, Bailey

26.82 29.73 30.59 30.96

30.63 30.66 30.49 30.53

30.14 28.75

Ashland JR2 5:14.51Danison, Noah

26.70 29.61 30.90 32.76

32.31 32.89 32.46 33.25

32.40 31.23

Wapakoneta JR3 5:22.77Sutton, Gavin

27.02 30.80 32.37 32.55

33.42 33.86 33.79 34.38

33.36 31.22

Madison JR4 5:28.17Deel, Dalton

29.12 31.85 32.50 32.32

33.70 34.39 35.53 34.10

33.75 30.91

Ashland SR5 5:29.34Schuster, Triton

29.03 31.85 32.93 33.62

33.92 33.94 34.29 34.35

33.28 32.13

 
Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Division 1

Pool Record: 1:39.74 # Fremont Ross1/24/2014

M Waggoner, M.Hawk, H Fisher, M Moses

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 1:39.75Tol St. Ursula

1) Gilley, Lexi JR 2) Heinze, Caitlin SR

3) Staneart, Corinne SR 4) Dynda, Molly SR

25.53 25.10 24.95 24.17

2 1:40.65Fremont Ross

1) Zimmerman, Faith SR 2) Stevenson, Channing FR

3) Brown, Mara SR 4) Gallagher, Maddie JR

25.14 25.30 25.44 24.77

4 1:44.38Perrysburg

1) Green, Aubrey JR 2) Rettig, Jenna JR

3) Luscombe, Anna JR 4) Fisher, Kath SR

26.49 25.44 26.41 26.04

6 1:46.37Northview

1) Saxe, Laney JR 2) Vanasdale, Mikaela SR

3) Dankert, Mia FR 4) Smith, Leah JR

25.55 26.79 26.33 27.70

7 1:51.65Lima Senior

1) Beck, Grace SR 2) Parker, Maya FR

3) Nelson, Elsbeth JR 4) Beck, Abigal SO

25.24 29.42 29.61 27.38

9 2:11.80Springfield

1) Willard, Khloe FR 2) Salatin, Callie SR

3) Eley, Taylor SR 4) Yeager, Molly SR

37.76 32.11 32.08 29.85

 
Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Division 2

Pool Record: 1:39.74 # Fremont Ross1/24/2014

M Waggoner, M.Hawk, H Fisher, M Moses

 RelayTeam Finals Time

3 1:43.55Wapakoneta

1) Newman, Addisyn SO 2) Rostorfer, Caitlyn FR

3) Bump, Ainsley JR 4) Gesler, Elizabeth SR

26.09 25.87 25.70 25.89

5 1:45.22Ashland

1) McDaniel, Camden SR 2) Harry, Amber JR

3) Hartson, Jenna FR 4) Doerner, Nykole SO

26.17 26.80 26.77 25.48

8 1:55.27Madison

1) Jacobus, Cielo FR 2) Shoup, Gracie JR

3) Floyd, Adison SR 4) Calderhead, Jenah SR

30.37 29.18 28.42 27.30

 
Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Division 1

Pool Record: 1:26.89 # Toledo St Francis De Sales2/9/2018

B Ireland, C Bishop, G Littlehale, J Sobczak

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 1:27.71Tol St Francis

1) Buff, Scotty SO 2) Wilson, Spencer SR

3) Lee, Tristan SR 4) Fulton, Kyle SO

20.80 22.18 22.66 22.07

2 1:35.20Northview

1) Dillon, Dismas SR 2) Biggs, Matt JR

3) Beil, Dylan JR 4) Almeida, Adrian SR

21.71 23.94 25.14 24.41
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Sectional 3 Flight 2 -- NW District Swimming - 2/13/2021

NW Districts

Results - Fremont-Swimming

(Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Division 1)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

3 1:37.10Perrysburg

1) Majerus, John SO 2) Green, Steven SO

3) Merriman, Seth FR 4) Fisher, Ewan FR

24.25 23.24 25.61 24.00

4 1:53.78Lima Senior

1) Sellati, Christopher JR 2) Edwards, Noah JR

3) Utendorf, Ryan SR 4) Jones, Seth SR

27.34 27.63 32.81 26.00

5 1:59.18Springfield

1) Trease, Logan SO 2) Esquivel, Victor SO

3) Altman, Maddox JR 4) Waggoner, Josh JR

29.55 30.68 30.96 27.99

 
Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Division 2

Pool Record: 1:26.89 # Toledo St Francis De Sales2/9/2018

B Ireland, C Bishop, G Littlehale, J Sobczak

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 1:30.32Wapakoneta

1) Reichenbach, Cameron JR 2) Wierwille, Luke FR

3) Metzger, Nate SR 4) Honigford, Alex SO

22.40 22.70 22.95 22.27

2 1:37.83Ashland

1) Will, Seth JR 2) Wallery, Grant FR

3) Will, Lukah SO 4) Danison, Noah JR

23.33 26.67 23.38 24.45

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke Division 1

Pool Record: 58.07 # Zhada Fields-Tol. St. Ursula1/16/2013

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Perrysburg SO1 1:00.37Gano, Haley

29.72 30.65

Tol St. Ursula FR2 1:01.77Harms, Anna

29.88 31.89

Fremont Ross SR3 1:01.94Zimmerman, Faith

30.11 31.83

Perrysburg FR4 1:02.42Freeman, Sylvia

30.61 31.81

Perrysburg JR5 1:02.93Rettig, Jenna

30.79 32.14

Tol St. Ursula FR6 1:03.54Heinze, Delaney

30.55 32.99

Northview SR7 1:04.35Vanasdale, Mikaela

30.71 33.64

Northview FR8 1:04.63Dankert, Mia

31.28 33.35

Fremont Ross SR9 1:04.70Wilson, Hayley

31.20 33.50

Tol St. Ursula SO10 1:04.74Grespin, Maggie

31.04 33.70

Tol St. Ursula SO12 1:05.64DiSalle, Vivian

31.73 33.91

Perrysburg SR13 1:07.21Driver, Alyssa

33.32 33.89

Fremont Ross FR18 1:13.18Dabrunz, Virginia

35.32 37.86

Springfield SR19 1:18.83Evans, Eliza

38.11 40.72

Springfield SR22 1:22.81Luppino, Olivia

41.19 41.62

Northview SR23 1:24.65Haverstick, Emma

40.90 43.75

Lima Senior JR26 1:28.23Lawrence, Cheyanna

41.94 46.29

Springfield SR28 1:29.77Salatin, Callie

43.93 45.84

Northview SO29 1:39.83Joelson, Nora

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke Division 2

Pool Record: 58.07 # Zhada Fields-Tol. St. Ursula1/16/2013

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Central Catholic SR1 1:06.16DuBois, Madelynn

31.54 34.62

Ashland FR11 1:05.01Parsons, Mackie

31.28 33.73

Wapakoneta FR14 1:07.54Rostorfer, Caitlyn

33.64 33.90

Wapakoneta JR15 1:08.29Krouse, MaKenna

33.76 34.53

Madison SR16 1:10.02Floyd, Adison

34.05 35.97

Wapakoneta JR17 1:11.77Sams, Madison

35.00 36.77

Ashland SR20 1:19.06Macnamara, Grace

39.19 39.87

Ashland JR21 1:20.64Vargo, Carolyn

40.49 40.15

Ashland SR24 1:25.62Warren, Darby

41.22 44.40

Madison JR25 1:27.60Shoup, Gracie

Wapakoneta SR27 1:28.42Schroer, Ellie

39.93 48.49

Madison SR30 2:08.78Markle, Lillian

1:02.25 1:06.53

 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke Division 1

Pool Record: 49.14 # Kaden Smesko-Walsh Jesuit12/20/2019

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Tol St Francis SO1 49.04#Buff, Scotty

23.69 25.35

Tol St Francis SR2 53.03Lee, Tristan

25.43 27.60

Perrysburg SO3 55.11Green, Steven

26.75 28.36

Tol St Francis FR4 56.69Carrubba, Carlo

27.73 28.96

Tol St Francis JR5 58.58Lorenz, Mason

28.93 29.65

Northview JR6 58.72Biggs, Matt

28.41 30.31

Northview SO7 1:00.97Boyer, Wil

30.28 30.69
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Sectional 3 Flight 2 -- NW District Swimming - 2/13/2021

NW Districts

Results - Fremont-Swimming

(Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke Division 1)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Northview FR8 1:01.65Cody, Kyle

29.50 32.15

Perrysburg FR9 1:03.55Garcia, Fernando

31.14 32.41

Northview SO10 1:11.78Michaelson, AJ

34.83 36.95

Lima Senior SO11 1:22.54Lyons, Gavin

 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke Division 2

Pool Record: 49.14 # Kaden Smesko-Walsh Jesuit12/20/2019

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Wapakoneta FR1 56.15Becker, Owen

27.44 28.71

Ashland SR2 56.35Cho, Daniel

27.38 28.97

Ashland SO3 1:00.28Will, Lukah

29.79 30.49

Madison SR4 1:02.14Laskey, William

30.40 31.74

Wapakoneta FR5 1:02.89Wachauf, Isaiah

30.23 32.66

Madison SR6 1:05.66Darling, Griffin

30.72 34.94

Ashland SO7 1:05.67Lemon, Aaron

32.68 32.99

 
Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke Division 1

Pool Record: 1:03.85 # Alexis Prenzlin-Fremont Ross2/7/2020

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Fremont Ross JR1 1:05.73Gallagher, Maddie

30.84 34.89

Tol St. Ursula JR2 1:06.55Cheatwood, Mia

31.43 35.12

Tol St. Ursula SR3 1:09.50Staneart, Corinne

32.66 36.84

Perrysburg SO4 1:09.87Randolph, Elise

32.93 36.94

Fremont Ross SR5 1:10.31Zimmerman, Lauren

31.62 38.69

Tol St. Ursula SR6 1:11.30Patrick, Haley

33.46 37.84

Northview SR7 1:11.41Crooks, Maya

33.57 37.84

Northview JR8 1:11.59Smith, Leah

32.98 38.61

Perrysburg JR9 1:12.78Green, Aubrey

33.87 38.91

Tol St. Ursula SO11 1:13.76Paskiet, Sophie

34.31 39.45

Fremont Ross SR14 1:20.62Widman, Hannah

38.29 42.33

Perrysburg JR15 1:20.71Hannah, Caroline

36.96 43.75

Lima Senior FR16 1:28.11Parker, Maya

40.67 47.44

Perrysburg SO20 1:31.90Trombley, Jillian

43.15 48.75

Springfield FR22 1:34.53Brooks, Kelsey

42.90 51.63

 
Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke Division 2

Pool Record: 1:03.85 # Alexis Prenzlin-Fremont Ross2/7/2020

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Central Catholic FR1 1:33.20Pinkham, Elizabeth

43.95 49.25

Wapakoneta FR10 1:13.63Sidener, Elizabeth

34.18 39.45

Madison JR12 1:20.30Myers, Maci

37.87 42.43

Wapakoneta SO13 1:20.55Felver, Heather

36.59 43.96

Ashland SO17 1:29.19Cao, Alice

41.47 47.72

Ashland JR18 1:29.39Hartson, Sara

42.16 47.23

Wapakoneta SR19 1:31.21West, Taylor

42.76 48.45

Ashland JR21 1:33.42Ogura, Ami

45.39 48.03

Wapakoneta SR23 1:42.18Schroer, Ellie

45.98 56.20

 
Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke Division 1

Pool Record: 57.02 # Cj. Layne-Bowling Green2/5/2019

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Tol St Francis SO1 1:03.73Quisno, AJ

30.27 33.46

Tol St Francis FR2 1:04.70Cheatwood, Jake

30.60 34.10

Tol St Francis SO3 1:04.91Lee, Hansen

30.18 34.73

Tol St Francis SR4 1:05.15Burke, Gavin

30.45 34.70

Perrysburg FR5 1:06.17Merriman, Seth

31.20 34.97

Lima Senior SR6 1:09.61Jones, Seth

32.43 37.18

Perrysburg FR7 1:10.02Danforth, Joshua

33.03 36.99

Northview SO8 1:10.13Dillon, Blaise

32.17 37.96

Northview JR9 1:12.31Jacobs, Jonah

34.70 37.61

Perrysburg FR10 1:23.34Poland, Braden

39.42 43.92

Northview SO11 1:26.96Wahidy, Rayan

41.24 45.72

Springfield SO--- DQEsquivel, Victor

52.50 1:01.97
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Sectional 3 Flight 2 -- NW District Swimming - 2/13/2021

NW Districts

Results - Fremont-Swimming
 
Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke Division 2

Pool Record: 57.02 # Cj. Layne-Bowling Green2/5/2019

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Ashland JR1 58.91McDaniel, Rylan

27.76 31.15

Wapakoneta JR2 1:04.03Honigford, Grant

29.71 34.32

Ashland FR3 1:12.82Wallery, Grant

35.12 37.70

Central Catholic FR4 1:31.18Banaszak, Nick

44.29 46.89

Wapakoneta FR5 1:31.72Cope, Brendan

40.68 51.04

 
Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Division 1

Pool Record: 3:39.43 # Fremont Ross2/16/2014

H. Fisher, M. Hawk, M. Waggoner, M. Moses

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 3:38.86#Tol St. Ursula

1) Dynda, Molly SR 2) Gilley, Lexi JR

3) Harms, Anna FR 4) Cheatwood, Mia JR

25.46 53.59 26.35 55.86

25.94 55.15 26.00 54.26

2 3:47.80Perrysburg

1) Beer, Julia JR 2) Gano, Haley SO

3) Fisher, Kath SR 4) Randolph, Elise SO

27.83 58.24 26.18 55.71

27.22 57.34 26.62 56.51

4 3:52.26Fremont Ross

1) Wilson, Hayley SR 2) Taylor, Allison JR

3) Haitonic, Rachel SR 4) Stevenson, Channing FR

27.45 57.37 27.47 58.20

27.65 58.83 27.49 57.86

5 3:55.86Northview

1) Briggs, Sammi JR 2) Dankert, Mia FR

3) Bedee, Emma SO 4) Crooks, Maya SR

27.76 57.82 27.58 57.22

28.80 1:01.00 28.48 59.82

7 4:20.31Lima Senior

1) Parker, Maya FR 2) Emerick, Madeline SO

3) Nelson, Elsbeth JR 4) Beck, Abigal SO

31.71 1:06.77 31.35 1:06.89

30.46 1:05.36 28.59 1:01.29

 
Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Division 2

Pool Record: 3:39.43 # Fremont Ross2/16/2014

H. Fisher, M. Hawk, M. Waggoner, M. Moses

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 4:48.90Central Catholic

1) Pinkham, Emily JR 2) Cromly, Clare JR

3) Pinkham, Elizabeth FR 4) DuBois, Madelynn SR

34.60 1:12.77 35.64 1:16.44

35.78 1:17.13 29.65 1:02.56

3 3:51.57Wapakoneta

1) Newman, Addisyn SO 2) Rostorfer, Caitlyn FR

3) Bump, Ainsley JR 4) Gesler, Elizabeth SR

27.57 57.76 28.97 59.03

26.52 58.03 26.29 56.75

6 4:00.39Ashland

1) Hartson, Jenna FR 2) Harry, Amber JR

3) Parsons, Mackie FR 4) Finks, Sara SO

28.29 1:00.29 28.51 1:00.02

28.24 58.97 28.69 1:01.11

8 5:01.20Madison

1) Lord, Olivia SO 2) Shoup, Gracie JR

3) Myers, Maci JR 4) Markle, Lillian SR

31.34 1:05.73 32.75 1:12.40

34.30 1:12.31 42.32 1:30.76

 
Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Division 1

Pool Record: 3:11.58 # Toledo St. Francis De Sales1/22/2011

D Miller, M DiSalle, R Williams, D DiSalle

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 3:14.58Tol St Francis

1) Wilson, Spencer SR 2) Fulton, Kyle SO

3) Burnard, John SR 4) Buff, Scotty SO

23.38 48.58 22.82 49.11

23.65 50.01 22.19 46.88

2 3:32.36Northview

1) Dillon, Dismas SR 2) Cody, Kyle FR

3) Jacobs, Jonah JR 4) Biggs, Matt JR

23.49 49.14 25.85 55.09

26.63 55.65 25.10 52.48

3 3:50.46Perrysburg

1) Stahl, Seth SR 2) Garcia, Fernando FR

3) Burke, Jack JR 4) Danforth, Joshua FR

26.24 55.02 27.29 58.64

28.40 59.18 27.50 57.62

4 4:25.75Springfield

1) Trease, Logan SO 2) Esquivel, Victor SO

3) Altman, Maddox JR 4) Waggoner, Josh JR

32.77 1:08.04 33.80 1:09.43

32.19 1:06.18 29.21 1:02.10

 
Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Division 2

Pool Record: 3:11.58 # Toledo St. Francis De Sales1/22/2011

D Miller, M DiSalle, R Williams, D DiSalle

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 3:21.64Wapakoneta

1) Reichenbach, Cameron JR 2) Wierwille, Luke FR

3) Metzger, Nate SR 4) Honigford, Alex SO

24.11 50.75 25.18 52.24

23.51 49.31 23.77 49.34

2 3:27.74Ashland

1) Cho, Daniel SR 2) Will, Seth JR

3) McDaniel, Rylan JR 4) Parsons, Bailey JR

25.43 52.47 24.64 52.58

25.17 53.06 23.88 49.63
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Sectional 3 Flight 2 -- NW District Swimming - 2/13/2021

NW Districts

Results - Fremont-Swimming

(Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Division 2)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

3 3:59.45Madison

1) Darling, Griffin SR 2) Deel, Dalton JR

3) Tate, Alexander SR 4) Laskey, William SR

27.48 57.78 29.08 1:02.64

31.09 1:06.39 24.94 52.64

 
Event 106  Boys 200 Yard IM Swim-off Division 2

Pool Record: 1:54.09 # Christian J Sobczak1/24/2015

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

  - Swim-off
Wapakoneta SO1 2:17.89Schneider, Aidan

Madison JR2 2:20.45Deel, Dalton


